
Villupuram - Secunderabad Weekly SpecialFare Special/06043xxc - Exp - SR 
VM/Villupuram Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

16h 25m - 869 km - 14 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VM Villupuram Junction 16:00 0 1 0 66 43 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 103 66 40 SR
3 TBM Tambaram 18:03 18:05 2m 5 1 134 49 33 SR
4 MS Chennai Egmore 18:35 18:45 10m 0 1 159 55 10 SR
5 SPE Sullurupeta 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 245 63 9 SR
6 NYP Nayadupeta 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 273 35 33 SR
7 GDR Gudur Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 300 77 19 SCR
8 NLR Nellore 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 339 75 18 SCR
9 OGL Ongole 23:45 23:47 2m 0 1 456 78 8 SCR
10 CLX Chirala 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 505 43 8 SCR
11 TEL Tenali Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 563 34 11 SCR
12 GNT Guntur Junction 02:35 02:45 10m 0 2 588 84 32 SCR
13 PGRL Piduguralla 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 662 53 106 SCR
14 MRGA Miryalaguda 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 722 69 SCR
15 NLDA Nalgonda 05:23 05:25 2m 0 2 760 37 226 SCR
16 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:25 0 2 869 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (15:56)

Apr 28 2024 (15:56)

1

1


